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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 31 Men, 100m Medley Open
01.12.2019 - 10:39 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. BOZGO, Ernel 98 EAGLES 1:03.29 501 30.06 33.23
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 NEPTUN 1:03.29 501 29.07 34.22

3. FETISHAJ, Keis TIRANA 1:05.63 450 30.12 35.51
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:09.37 381 31.56 37.81
5. DAMCEVSKI, Matea 02 PK Skopje 1:09.72 375 32.42 37.30
6. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP 1:10.90 357 33.51 37.39
7. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:11.30 351 32.23 39.07
8. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP 1:14.34 309 35.23 39.11
9. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:15.15 299 35.66 39.49

10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:15.87 291 34.95 40.92
11. THOMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIRANA 1:16.75 281 34.65 42.10
12. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:17.30 275 35.75 41.55
13. RENIS, Pepa 04 TIRANA 1:18.54 262 36.10 42.44
14. KRASTEV, Radostin 09 Levski 1:20.26 246 36.99 43.27
15. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:20.55 243 38.70 41.85
16. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:21.94 231 37.23 44.71
17. STALEV, Erik 10 Levski 1:23.19 221 39.40 43.79
18. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:24.49 211 41.27 43.22
19. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:25.73 201 40.17 45.56
20. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:25.84 201 39.47 46.37
21. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:25.89 200 39.98 45.91
22. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:26.26 198 40.23 46.03
23. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:27.18 192 38.85 48.33
24. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:27.89 187 40.60 47.29
25. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:28.48 183 40.85 47.63
26. TOPI, Dastin 07 TIRANA 1:29.56 177 39.89 49.67
27. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:30.25 173 41.19 49.06
28. TOMOV, Bojan 07 pk Oktopod 1:30.26 173 40.94 49.32
29. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:31.26 167 43.44 47.82
30. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 1:31.70 165 45.68 46.02
31. ALLARAJ, lajdi 09 PARTIZANI 1:31.79 164 45.31 46.48
32. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:32.89 158 39.30 53.59
33. KUSI, Patrik 08 TIRANA 1:33.50 155 43.05 50.45
34. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:34.50 150 45.67 48.83
35. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 1:34.82 149 45.10 49.72
36. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 1:34.83 149 46.77 48.06
37. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 1:35.05 148 47.22 47.83
38. DOICHEV, Martin 06 LEVSKI 2014 1:35.71 145 46.76 48.95
39. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:35.80 144 45.04 50.76
40. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:36.12 143 47.25 48.87
41. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:36.13 143 45.56 50.57
42. DYULGEROV, NIKLOAY 10 GD SPORT 1:38.63 132 44.29 54.34
43. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:38.83 131 48.41 50.42
44. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:41.69 121 47.54 54.15
45. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:42.25 119 47.90 54.35

DSQ PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG
DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:34.21 45.17 49.04
DSQ RAMADANI, Berat 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:42.18

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 NEPTUN 1:03.29 501 29.07 34.22
2. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP 1:10.90 357 33.51 37.39
3. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:11.30 351 32.23 39.07
4. THOMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIRANA 1:16.75 281 34.65 42.10
5. RENIS, Pepa 04 TIRANA 1:18.54 262 36.10 42.44

DSQ PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 JUG
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YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:09.37 381 31.56 37.81
2. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP 1:14.34 309 35.23 39.11
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:15.87 291 34.95 40.92
4. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:17.30 275 35.75 41.55
5. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks 1:27.89 187 40.60 47.29
6. TOPI, Dastin 07 TIRANA 1:29.56 177 39.89 49.67
7. TOMOV, Bojan 07 pk Oktopod 1:30.26 173 40.94 49.32
8. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:34.50 150 45.67 48.83
9. DOICHEV, Martin 06 LEVSKI 2014 1:35.71 145 46.76 48.95

10. JOVANOVIKJ, Leon 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:41.69 121 47.54 54.15
DSQ RAMADANI, Berat 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:42.18

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. KRASTEV, Radostin 09 Levski 1:20.26 246 36.99 43.27
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:20.55 243 38.70 41.85
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:21.94 231 37.23 44.71
4. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:25.73 201 40.17 45.56
5. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:25.84 201 39.47 46.37
6. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:25.89 200 39.98 45.91
7. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:27.18 192 38.85 48.33
8. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:28.48 183 40.85 47.63
9. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:31.26 167 43.44 47.82

10. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar 2018 1:31.70 165 45.68 46.02
11. ALLARAJ, lajdi 09 PARTIZANI 1:31.79 164 45.31 46.48
12. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:32.89 158 39.30 53.59
13. KUSI, Patrik 08 TIRANA 1:33.50 155 43.05 50.45
14. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 1:34.82 149 45.10 49.72
15. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:35.80 144 45.04 50.76
16. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:36.12 143 47.25 48.87
17. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:36.13 143 45.56 50.57
18. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:38.83 131 48.41 50.42

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. STALEV, Erik 10 Levski 1:23.19 221 39.40 43.79
2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:24.49 211 41.27 43.22
3. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:26.26 198 40.23 46.03
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:30.25 173 41.19 49.06
5. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 1:35.05 148 47.22 47.83
6. DYULGEROV, NIKLOAY 10 GD SPORT 1:38.63 132 44.29 54.34
7. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:42.25 119 47.90 54.35

DSQ POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:34.21 45.17 49.04


